Direction: Gare SNCF de Cannes - Cannes v

©® Départle 09/06/2025 entre 21:05 et 1:40

Grille horaire

BoulevardduMidi & 5105 2335  1.40
Cannes

PlageduRobinson 55,07 2336 141
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Parking de la Siagne 21:08 2337 142
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Résidence du Port 21:09 23:38 1:43
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

PortdelaNapoule & 5440 2339  1.44
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Plage de laRaguette  54.49 2340 145
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Balcon d'Azur 2112 2341 146
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Ecole Fanfarigoule & 5445 2341 146
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Cimetieredela
Napoule & 21:13 2342  1:47
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Bon Puits 2113 2342 147
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

L'Argentiére 21:14 2343 148
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

RésidenceleCapVert 5445 2344 149
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

La Taverniére 21:16 2345 150
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Les Vignerons 21116 2345 150
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Minelle 2117  23:46  1:51
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Centre Commercial

Minelle & - - -
Mandelieu-la-Napoule
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Eden Parc & 21:28 2357  2:02
Mandelieu-la-Napoule
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Cannes Marina
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Rond-Point de
I'Espace &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Avenue de la Mer
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Cottage
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Berges de la Siagne
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Cottage &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Marco Polo
Mandelieu-la-Napoule
Centre Expo Congres
&

Mandelieu-la-Napoule
Gare Routiére de
Mandelieu &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Hétel de Police &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Les Mirandoles &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Passero d
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Capitou &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Résidence Le Brésil &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Stade Estivals d&
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Salle Olympie &

Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Canardiére &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule
Blériot &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

P.A.des Tourrades &
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Saint Cassien &
Cannes

Coubertin &
Cannes

Moulin de la Gaiete &
Cannes
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Saint-Jean &
Cannes

Place du Marché &
Cannes

Mairie Annexe &
Cannes

Gare SNCF Sainte-
Marguerite &
Cannes

Méridien &
Cannes

Leader &
Cannes

Les Pins &
Cannes

Beausite &
Cannes

Médiathéque &
Cannes

Vallombrosa &
Cannes

Le Riou &
Cannes

Rue du Port
Cannes

Hotel de Ville -
Pantiero &
Cannes

Gare Maritime &
Cannes

Rue des Serbes &
Cannes
Gare SNCF de Cannes

&
Cannes

21:53

2:1:55

21:56

21:58

21:58

21:59

22:00

22:01

22:01

22:02

22:03

22:03

22:04

22:07

22:08

22:10

0:19

0:20

0:21

0:23

0:23

0:24

0:25

0:26

0:26

0:27

0:28

0:28

0:29

0:31

0:32

0:34

2:23

2:24

R25)

2:26

2:26

2:27

2:28

2:28

2:29

2:29

2:30

2:30

2:31

2:33

2:34

2:36



